
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Anne WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Course : D-10
Distance : 2430m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:47:36 (19'35"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 166 00:03:16 217m 15'03"/km
2. 167 00:02:46 00:06:02 258m 10'43"/km
3. 163 00:03:06 00:09:08 276m 11'14"/km
4. 146 00:02:41 00:11:49 219m 12'15"/km
5. 174 00:02:18 00:14:07 233m 9'52"/km
6. 173 00:11:40 00:25:47 193m 60'27"/km
7. 172 00:13:51 00:39:38 140m 98'56"/km
8. 171 00:02:08 00:41:46 145m 14'43"/km
9. 170 00:02:09 00:43:55 216m 9'57"/km

10. 165 00:02:51 00:46:46 209m 13'38"/km
11. 999 00:00:50 00:47:36 215m 3'53"/km
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